AC General, Inc.  197 M Boston Post Rd. West, #307,  Marlborough, MA, 01752
(978) 568-8229  FAX (978) 568-3497  email: support@acgen.com  Internet: http://www.acgen.com
Product:  60Amp/60Hz Power Distribution
P/N 300-060-60
19.000 "
4.000 6.970
1.480
20
20
CB2
CB3
20
CB3
20
20
CB3
CB5
20
CB7
Off Off Off Off
CB1
ON
OFF
PH1 PH2 PH3
MAINS
20
UTILITY
UTILITY
SWITCHED
VIA CB1
J8
J9
J2
J3
J4
J5
X
ZW
Y
X
Y
Z
W
J1
3 PH 120/208VAC
60A/PH 60 HZ
4P/5W WYE
J10
3 PH 120/208VAC
30A/PH 60 HZ
WYE
REMOTE SWITCHED
CAUTION: 20A MAX PER OUTLET
Hubbell P/N 26522 Flanged Inlet
3 Ft power cord, AWG 6/5, Type
SO, Kellems strain relief
Mating Conn: Hubbell 26516 (not
included)
3 Phase Switched
Receptacle
Hubbell 2516
Mating Conn: Hubbell 2511
1 FT #6 AWG
Ground Wire
1/4-20 Ring Lug
Push-to-Reset
Thermal Breakers
4 Pole Magnetic-Hydraulic
Circuit Breaker, 60A
NEMA 5-20R Duplex with (1)
20A circuit breaker per outlet
J6
J7
PH 1 PH 2 PH 3PH 1
(2) Utility 5-20R Outlets
Activated via CB1
Standard EIA 310-D
Mounting holes
Off Off Off Off
CB8
ON
OFF
30A OUTPUT
J10 Three Phase Out,
4 Pole Magnetic-Hydraulic
Circuit Breaker, 30A
AC General, Inc.  197 M Boston Post Rd. West, #307,  Marlborough, MA, 01752
(978) 568-8229  FAX (978) 568-3497  email: support@acgen.com  Internet: http://www.acgen.com
P/N 300-060-60R, 300-060-60R1, 300-060-60PR, 300-060-60PR1
19.000 "
4.000 6.970
1.480
20
20
CB2
CB3
20
CB3
20
20
CB3
CB5
20
CB7
Off Off Off Off
CB1
ON
OFF
PH1 PH2 PH3
MAINS
UTILITY
SWITCHED
VIA CB1
J8
J9
J2
J3
J4
J5
X
ZW
Y
X
Y
Z
W
J1
3 PH 120/208VAC
60A/PH 60 HZ
4P/5W WYE
J11
REMOTE
J10
3 PH 120/208VAC
30A/PH 60 HZ
WYE
REMOTE SWITCHED
CAUTION: 20A MAX PER OUTLET
Remote On/Off, 8 Ft cable,
P/N 400-012-08 included
Hubbell P/N 26522 Flanged Inlet
3 Ft power cord, AWG 6/5, Type
SO, Kellems strain relief
Mating Conn: Hubbell 26516 (not
included)
3 Phase Switched
Receptacle
Hubbell 2516
Mating Conn: Hubbell 2511
1 FT #6 AWG
Ground Wire
1/4-20 Ring Lug
Push-to-Reset
Thermal Breakers
4 Pole Magnetic-Hydraulic
Circuit Breaker, 60A
NEMA 5-20R Switched Duplex with
(1) 20A circuit breaker per outlet
J6
J7
PH 1 PH 2 PH 3PH 1
(2) Utility 5-20R Outlets
Activated via CB1
Standard EIA 310-D
Mounting holes
20
1
UTILITY
REMOTE
AC LINE
FAULT
Optional Phase Protection ("-P" ):
Red Indicator illuminates for
Undervoltage/Phase Loss  or Phase
reversal condition
Undervoltage Trip point: 177VAC line-line
Off Off Off Off
CB8
ON
OFF
J10 Three Phase Out,
4 Pole Magnetic-Hydraulic
Circuit Breaker, 30A
30A OUTPUT
AC General, Inc.  197 M Boston Post Rd. West, #307,  Marlborough, MA, 01752
(978) 568-8229  FAX (978) 568-3497  email: support@acgen.com  Internet: http://www.acgen.com
Notes:
1) Refer to AC General specifications for AC Remote and Emergency Control Panels for description of “R” vs.
“R1” Remote Control
2) Phase Monitor may be ordered with either “R” or “R1” Remote Control
3) A phase monitor with over-voltage protection is also available, contact AC General
CIRCUIT BREAKER TABLE
CB1 Panel Mains
CB2 J2
CB3 J3
CB4 J4
CB5 J5
CB6 J6
CB7 J7
CB8 J10
UTILITY J8-9
REMOTE PDU Remote control circuit